ERVCCLHA
Energy Recovery Ventilators
Product Data
A07619
The Energy Recovery Ventilation (ERV) system offered by Carrier
is the finest on the market today. The ERV provides efficient and
cost effective heat recovery during the heating season when needed
most.

S Enthalpic heat exchanger core
2
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
ERV CC LHA 1 150
Product Type Brand Model Type Electrical Supply Maximum Capacity
Energy Recovery Ventilator Carrier LHA --- Large Horizontal 1 --- 115 Volts 150 CFM
200 CFM
A
16.75″
(425.5)
B
12"
(381.0)
G
4 1⁄2″
(114.3)
D
C
34"
(864)
NOTES:
1. FRESH AIR FROM ERV TO HOUSE
2. FRESH AIR FROM OUTSIDE TO ERV
3. STALE AIR FROM HOUSE TO ERV
4. STALE AIR FROM ERV TO OUTSIDE
4
3
1
2
E
F
5 7⁄8″ DIA
(149.2)
4 PLCS
2 3⁄16″
(56.2)
4 PLCS 1″
(25.4)
2 PLCS
A07638
DIMENSIONS
MODEL
A B C D E F G
in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm
ERVCCLHA 17---1/4 438.2 10 254 4---1/2 114.3 11 279.4 7---3/4 196.9 4---1/4 108 9---1/2 241.3
ER
VC
C
LH
A
3
Climate Map for Energy and Heat Recovery Ventilators
ERV Recommended w/HRV or ERV Wall Control
ERV Recommended
HRV Recommended
Honolulu
Sacramento Salt Lake